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Women / XS / XS c10 gp1
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Cobb1378
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.250 9.575 9.3008.975 37.100
3T 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Emalea Lupo1392
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.300 9.400 9.2009.000 36.900
2 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Brielle Barrett3570
North Port 

9.250 9.700 8.9508.900 36.800
3T 1 7 4 3 

3 

Daylen Phillips1401
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.450 9.025 8.7259.400 36.600
1 9T 1 9T 4 

4 

Jaiyanna Berry3030
Gym World Naples

9.250 9.175 9.1758.750 36.350
3T 6T 8 3 5 

5 

Eden Haley1702
Premier - FL

8.950 9.575 8.7259.075 36.325
11 2T 2T 9T 6 

6 

Teagan Gindele2970
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.000 8.7509.075 36.075
3T 11 2T 8 7 

7 

Paisley Smirnov3039
Gym World Naples

9.075 9.175 8.8008.950 36.000
7 6T 6 6 8 

8 

Ella Laporte3036
Gym World Naples

8.975 9.400 8.7758.525 35.675
10 4T 10T 7 9 

9 

Mia Boero3031
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.025 8.8758.350 35.250
9 9T 12 5 10 

10 

Emily Wright3040
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.175 8.4508.525 35.200
8 6T 10T 11 11 

11 

Reagan Brown3445
Monadnock  NH

8.800 8.775 8.3758.600 34.550
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c10 gp2
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eryn Veverka3446
Monadnock  NH

9.575 9.375 9.5009.000 37.450
1 6 5 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Bishop2835
Granite State

9.400 9.550 9.1759.275 37.400
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Daniella Gosset3032
Gym World Naples

9.500 9.500 9.0009.075 37.075
2 4 4 5 3 

3 

Milly Crumley1379
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 9.450 9.0759.250 36.675
9 5 2 4 4 

4 

Sadie Bowlin2968
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.700 8.9258.775 36.500
7 1 9 6T 5 

5 

Kallie Alexander1368
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.350 9.600 8.9258.350 36.225
4 2 11 6T 6 

6 

Lainey Hodges1836
Elite World

8.950 9.150 8.7009.125 35.925
8 7 3 9 7 

7 

Bailey Beechler3552
North Port 

9.225 9.125 8.9258.550 35.825
5 8 10 6T 8 

8 

Nea Makinen2846
Gravity Gymnastics

8.825 9.100 8.3758.950 35.250
10 9T 6 11 9 

9 

Kyleigh Boll3553
North Port 

8.800 9.100 8.4508.875 35.225
11 9T 7 10 10 

10 

Leilani Rojas3038
Gym World Naples

9.125 8.825 9.2508.000 35.200
6 12 12 2 11 

11 

Katherine Holton3033
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.925 8.1758.800 34.450
12 11 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c10 gp3
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Watson1736
Premier - FL

9.550 9.325 9.5509.550 37.975
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Meila'ani Douse1690
Premier - FL

9.200 9.475 9.1509.350 37.175
4T 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Aubree Leatherwood2972
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.625 9.2009.100 37.025
6 1 8 2 3 

3 

Lily Mejia2975
Gymnastics World

9.550 8.975 9.0009.350 36.875
1T 10 3T 5 4 

4 

Zarah Mejia Semaan3037
Gym World Naples

9.275 9.225 8.9009.150 36.550
3 5 7 7 5 

5 

Eileen Flores1695
Premier - FL

9.050 9.050 8.6509.400 36.150
7 8 2 10T 6 

6 

Amalea Roppo2851
Gravity Gymnastics

8.650 9.250 8.9759.175 36.050
11 4 5T 6 7 

7 

Reagan Roan1724
Premier - FL

9.200 9.125 8.8008.750 35.875
4T 7 9 9 8 

8 

Kenadie Weisler3557
North Port 

8.800 9.000 8.8508.700 35.350
10 9 10 8 9 

9 

Savannah Wilmer3558
North Port 

8.875 9.200 8.6258.525 35.225
8 6 12 12 10 

10 

Alexa Deen1689
Premier - FL

8.850 8.050 9.0259.175 35.100
9 11 5T 4 11 

11 

Sydney Bydalek1685
Premier - FL

8.100 7.550 8.6508.625 32.925
12 12 11 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c10 gp4
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Friedle2958
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.600 9.700 9.4509.525 38.275
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Joyce1391
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 9.625 9.2509.600 37.625
8 2 1 3 2 

2 

Lena Marcus2837
Granite State

9.450 9.400 8.9759.400 37.225
2 5 4 6T 3 

3 

Hana Allen1680
Premier - FL

9.300 9.275 9.0009.425 37.000
4 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Kendall Green1701
Premier - FL

9.350 9.250 9.0009.275 36.875
3 7T 5 4T 5 

5 

Brianna Surgeon3556
North Port 

9.250 9.425 8.7009.150 36.525
5T 4 6 9 6 

6 

Analucia Ona1718
Premier - FL

9.250 9.450 8.6259.100 36.425
5T 3 7 10 7 

7 

Vanessa Buenano2969
Gymnastics World

9.175 9.175 9.2758.500 36.125
7 9T 11 2 8 

8 

Myla Knightly3035
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.250 8.7259.050 36.075
11 7T 8 8 9 

9 

Lillian Johnson3034
Gym World Naples

9.100 9.075 8.9758.875 36.025
9 11 10 6T 10 

10 

Mia Torres1730
Premier - FL

9.075 9.175 8.4259.025 35.700
10 9T 9 11 11 

11 

Chloe Bayer3029
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.825 8.2258.350 34.050
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c10 gp5
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Hobt2971
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.650 9.3259.325 37.800
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Arianna Berthold2967
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.675 9.1509.300 37.575
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

Brianne Moreno3555
North Port 

9.400 9.550 8.6009.350 36.900
5 3 2 9 3 

3 

Tessa Leberman2464
DGA Tampa

9.550 9.300 8.9759.050 36.875
1 7 7T 5T 4 

4 

Madison Garner1383
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.125 9.275 9.0009.450 36.850
8 8 1 4 5 

5 

Melanie Kurland1707
Premier - FL

9.225 9.500 8.8009.275 36.800
7 4 5 7 6 

6 

Aria Malone2847
Gravity Gymnastics

9.100 9.425 8.9759.150 36.650
9T 5 6 5T 7 

7 

Scarlett Koestner2836
Granite State

9.350 9.150 9.1259.000 36.625
6 10 10 3 8 

8 

Livia Cabral2841
Gravity Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 8.6259.050 35.975
11 9 7T 8 9 

9 

Samantha Kulman4211
Universal GymAcademy

9.425 9.375 8.4508.675 35.925
4 6 11 11 10 

10 

Riley Gillespie1698
Premier - FL

9.100 9.125 8.5759.025 35.825
9T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Cora McGinnis4209
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 8.650 8.2758.500 33.575
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c10 gp6
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Anderson2462
DGA Tampa

9.525 9.675 9.1509.300 37.650
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Leah Knight3554
North Port 

9.350 9.575 9.0759.200 37.200
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Emily Staller2974
Gymnastics World

8.975 9.425 9.0259.450 36.875
9 3 1 4 3 

3 

Ziralyn Lambert2845
Gravity Gymnastics

9.325 9.325 8.5759.050 36.275
4 5 6 8T 4 

4 

Alexis Brewis1684
Premier - FL

8.650 9.050 9.0509.300 36.050
12 8 2T 3 5 

5 

Camila Montesano2849
Gravity Gymnastics

9.150 9.375 8.7258.725 35.975
7 4 12 6 6 

6 

Imani Crenshaw1687
Premier - FL

8.950 9.075 8.8758.900 35.800
10 6T 11 5 7 

7 

Leah James2843
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 8.3759.025 35.675
5 6T 7 10 8 

8 

Kayla Ruiz1839
Elite World

8.875 8.775 8.5758.925 35.150
11 10 9T 8T 9 

9 

Kayla Beliveau2840
Gravity Gymnastics

9.175 8.975 8.0008.975 35.125
6 9 8 12 10T

10T

Maya Carcasses2842
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 8.525 8.6758.925 35.125
8 11 9T 7 10T

10T

Kayla Agudelo2839
Gravity Gymnastics

9.525 8.275 8.1009.100 35.000
1T 12 5 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS c10 gp7
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Valdes2854
Gravity Gymnastics

9.475 9.675 8.9009.125 37.175
1 2 4T 6T 1 

1 

Sophia Shimony2853
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 8.9259.125 36.725
6 6 4T 5 2 

2 

Annette Servin Reina2852
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 8.875 9.1259.125 36.575
2 12 4T 1 3 

3 

Riley Luker1710
Premier - FL

9.150 9.400 8.9509.000 36.500
8T 4T 9 4 4 

4 

Francesca Jovine2844
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 8.9009.100 36.400
4T 10 7 6T 5 

5 

Samantha Reidenbach2973
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.225 9.0009.050 36.375
11T 8 8 2T 6 

6 

Abi Saintelmy1726
Premier - FL

9.150 9.100 8.6759.400 36.325
8T 9 1 9T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Valero2855
Gravity Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 8.5009.350 36.200
13 4T 2 11 8 

8 

Genesis Rodriguez2850
Gravity Gymnastics

9.125 9.025 8.7509.200 36.100
10 11 3 8 9 

9 

Meghan Snooks4212
Universal GymAcademy

9.400 9.450 8.3258.900 36.075
3 3 10 13 10 

10 

Emma Long2959
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.350 9.700 8.6757.750 35.475
4T 1 13 9T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Hollis1704
Premier - FL

9.100 9.275 9.0007.950 35.325
11T 7 12 2T 12 

12 

Katherine Payette4210
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 8.275 8.3758.675 34.525
7 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 113.450 28.500 29.025 28.125 27.800
11 1 3

2 Tift Gym Academy GA L 113.100 28.100 28.800 28.450 27.750
2T4 3 1

3 Premier - FL L 112.875 28.200 28.550 28.375 27.750
2T3 4 2

4 Gravity Gymnastics L 111.750 28.450 28.500 27.725 27.075
52 5 4

5 North Port L 111.475 28.000 28.825 27.700 26.950
66 2 5

6 Gym World Naples L 110.875 28.025 28.150 27.275 27.425
45 6 6
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Granite State S 111.250 28.200 28.100 27.675 27.275
11 1 1
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